Hem#48

City of Carson City Agenda Report

	enda Date Requested: October 4, 2007 ne Requested: 10 minutes
To: Liquor Board	
From: Development Services, Planning Division	
Subject Title: Action to approve a packaged liq license for National Judgement Association, liqu Grocery & Deli located at 262 W. Winnie Lane,	or manager: Philip E. Haskin, dba Winnie Lan
Staff Summary: Per CCMC 4.13.030 (1), the grapplications shall be by the Carson City Liquor E	
	Ordinance Other (Specify)
Does This Action Require A Business Impact	Statement: () Yes (X) No
Recommended Board Action: I move to approve and wine liquor license for National Judgement Adba Winnie Lane Grocery & Deli located at 262 Explanation for Recommended Board Action: authority to grant approval of all liquor licenses	Association, liquor manager: Philip E. Haskin, W. Winnie Lane, Carson City, NV. The Carson City Liquor Board has the
Applicable Statute, Code, Policy, Rule or Regi	ılation: CCMC 4.13
Fiscal Impact: N/A	
Explanation of Impact: N/A	
Funding Source: N/A	
Alternatives: 1) Deny, or 2) Refer back to the Business Lice	ense Division
Supporting Material: 1) Background check fi	

Board Action Report - Liquor License Winnie Lane Grocery & Delî Page 2

Prepared By: Donna Fuller, Administrative	Services Ma	mager
Topal of By. Bonna Lanci, Administrative	001110001111	1111501
Reviewed By:		
111 010		
441 840		Date: 9/25/07
(Watter Building) Planning Director		Date: 9/25/07 Date: 9/25/07
Any Weiger Development Services Direct	or/City Engine	n
		Date: 4.25-07
(Linda Ritter, City Manager) No Orne of Aurel HO		Date: 9-25-07
(District Attorney)		
oard Action Taken:		
	42	
Motion:	1)	Aye/Nay
ere for engle generalise en Proposition en la companya de la co	2)	
O(pJ.Ip.)		
(Vote Recorded By)		

CITY OF CARSON CITY LIQUOR LICENSE APPLICATION 201 N Carson Street #5 Carson City, NV 89701

	(775)887-2092 #2	fax (775)887-2102	
Full Name of Applicant(s)	is to Hashin		01- Account # 24551
Corporate Name National 5			7x00xuit ji
Fictitious Firm Name Minnie	9		Filed
Business Location 262 W. Wi	anie La Corca	CA and SOA3 Busin	nece Phone NAS 983 74 83
Mailing Address PO Box 65	12 - 22 2 2 h	No XSDAD Ham	a Phone Tacky 2 2001
Date Liquor Sales will start? 5	17/22	Management Agreemen	t on file? 1
Date Enquer Sales will start:		Management Agreemen	it on me: Not god
Type of Liquor Sales: ☐ Full bar liquo (check all that apply) ☐ Packaged Lic ☐ Dining room ☐ Packaged bea	quor w/full liquor	☐ Dining room w/beer & ☐ Wholesaler ☐ Manufacturer ☐ Additional Bar(s) @ I ☐ Combo Packaged & o	ocation (#)
List ALL owners, partners or corpo	rate officers below		
Philip E. Haskin - C		marker Disam	LEU CORECE CIACORNO SCA
Name & Title Dabe a L. Haykin - m	Address	-	Phone # 77 5.883 74 83
Name & Title	Address		Phone #
Andrew P. Herkin-	mamber 50	as a spile	
Name & Title	Address		Phone #
Are you familiar with Nevada Lique Have you ever obtained a liquor lice Non-Refundable Investigation	ense before? 🛚 yes 🧯	⊠ no If yes, where?	
Original New Application Fo			Aug 9, 2007 tug 8 2007
Liquor License Per Quarter	\$ 200	Date Paid/	
CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the liquor license, if approved, may not be tran Board. I further understand the investigation	isferred to any other perso	n or to any other location, y	vithout prior approval by the Liquor
Signature		Date	€-10.017
Signature		Date	8/9/07
Signature /		Date	19/07
Witnessed by:		Date	
FOI	R SHERIFF'S DEPAI	RTMENT USE ONLY	
	901 E Musser St. Carsor (775)887-202		
Date Applicant Fingerprinted	Bv		File#
Date Applicant Fingerprinted			File #
Date Applicant Fingerprinted	B37	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Eila#